2025 SWANA Mechanic Road-E-O Scores

PLACE Name

1st
2nd
3rd

Stephen Ross

David Pugh

Brandon Pautz
Evangelos Hatziemanouil

Organization

City of Lakeland
Santa Rosa County
Lee County

City of Largo

Written Test
34
34
34
34

Hands on

60
60
60
40

Total

94
94
94
74

Time
9:52
14:39
22:59
19:19



